
1. Training Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Results Time: 09:00

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 44.547 9 86,309 44.572
2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 44.680 10 86,052 44.725
3 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 45.176 9 85,107 45.227
4 258 Gloria Barbieri IT Junior DAI 45.868 6 83,823 45.968
5 238 Hermann Freitag KC Alto Adige IT Junior DAI 46.186 7 83,246 46.352
6 229 Fabio Riccadonn Junior DAI 46.466 5 82,744 46.466
7 248 Chiodi Cesare De Bardi Racing IT Junior DAI 48.662 9 79,010 48.987
DNS 208 Junior DAI - -
DNS 205 Junior DAI - -
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Q Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Results Time: 10:15

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 43.933 5 87,515 44.120
2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 44.064 6 87,255 44.165
3 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 44.700 7 86,013 44.788
4 258 Gloria Barbieri IT Junior DAI 44.871 8 85,686 44.919
5 238 Hermann Freitag KC Alto Adige IT Junior DAI 45.416 6 84,657 45.440
6 248 Chiodi Cesare De Bardi Racing IT Junior DAI 47.586 5 80,797 47.646
7 229 Fabio Riccadonn Junior DAI 48.450 3 79,356 52.739
DQ 205 Federico Crisafull Junior DAI 47.175 6 81,501 47.349
DQ 208 Luca Peri Junior DAI 48.906 5 78,616 48.930
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PF Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Results Time: 12:55

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 12 9:06.083
2 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 12 9:07.173 1.090
3 258 Gloria Barbieri IT Junior DAI 12 9:13.535 7.452
4 238 Hermann Freitag KC Alto Adige IT Junior DAI 12 9:17.768 11.685
5 229 Fabio Riccadonn Junior DAI 12 9:31.580 25.497
6 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 12 9:39.568 33.485
7 248 Chiodi Cesare De Bardi Racing IT Junior DAI 12 9:42.823 36.740
8 205 Federico Crisafull Junior DAI 12 9:43.169 37.086
9 208 Luca Peri Junior DAI 11 9:17.198 -- 1 lap --

Page 1, (Printed:  02.04.2018  13:15)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.368 by: Roman Heinz in lap 12
Elapsed Time: 00:09:06 Margin of Victory: 1.090



Finale Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Results Time: 15:30

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 258 Gloria Barbieri IT Junior DAI 14 10:58.796
2 238 Hermann Freitag KC Alto Adige IT Junior DAI 14 11:04.829 6.033
3 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 14 11:19.156 20.360
4 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT Junior OK 14 11:20.445 21.649
5 229 Fabio Riccadonn Junior DAI 14 11:26.147 27.351
6 248 Chiodi Cesare De Bardi Racing IT Junior DAI 12 10:02.803 -- 2 laps --
7 208 Luca Peri Junior DAI 12 11:08.535 1:05.732
DNS 205 Federico Crisafull Junior DAI 0 -- 14 laps --
DQ 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 14 10:53.261 DQ
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Best Time: 44.627 by: Moritz Ebner in lap 12
Elapsed Time: 00:10:59 Margin of Victory: 6.033



Finale Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Results Time: 15:30

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Junior OK
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 209 Moritz Ebner Kids Südtirol DAI IT 14 11:19.156
2 257 Roman Heinz Kids Südtirol DAI IT 14 11:20.445 1.289
DQ 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT 14 10:53.261 DQ

Junior DAI
Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Lap Total Diff.
1 258 Gloria Barbieri IT 14 10:58.796
2 238 Hermann Freitag KC Alto Adige IT 14 11:04.829 6.033
3 229 Fabio Riccadonn 14 11:26.147 27.351
4 248 Chiodi Cesare De Bardi Racing IT 12 10:02.803 -- 2 laps --
5 208 Luca Peri 12 11:08.535 1:05.732
DNS 205 Federico Crisafull 0 -- 14 laps --
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Best Time: 44.627 by: Moritz Ebner in lap 12
Elapsed Time: 00:10:59 Margin of Victory: 6.033



1. Training Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 09:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Moritz Ebner Roman Heinz Lukas Aberer Gloria Barbieri Hermann Freitag Fabio Riccadonna Chiodi Cesare
209 257 206 258 238 229 248

1 50.355 53.225 54.858 56.219 52.451 54.819 1:01.404
2 46.115 -4.240 48.007 -5.218 48.928 -5.930 48.295 -7.924 48.277 -4.174 49.236 -5.583 53.593 -7.811

3 45.237 -0.878 45.304 -2.703 46.730 -2.198 46.676 -1.619 47.284 -0.993 47.133 -2.103 51.268 -2.325
4 45.006 -0.231 45.053 -0.251 45.994 -0.736 46.266 -0.410 46.649 -0.635 48.107 +0.974 50.597 -0.671
5 45.089 +0.083 45.018 -0.035 45.436 -0.558 45.968 -0.298 46.352 -0.297 46.466 -1.641 49.691 -0.906

6 44.691 -0.398 44.889 -0.129 45.297 -0.139 45.868 -0.100 46.377 +0.025 46.826 +0.360 50.342 +0.651
7 45.298 +0.607 44.725 -0.164 45.227 -0.070 45.986 +0.118 46.186 -0.191 46.631 -0.195 48.987 -1.355

8 44.655 -0.643 44.963 +0.238 45.563 +0.336 46.240 +0.254 46.466 -0.165 49.257 +0.270
9 44.547 -0.108 45.333 +0.370 45.176 -0.387 46.140 -0.100 46.517 +0.051 48.662 -0.595

10 44.572 +0.025 44.680 -0.653 45.549 +0.373 46.060 -0.080

Avg. 45.557 46.120 46.876 47.372 47.654 48.022 51.533
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1. Training Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 09:00

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap
205 208

1
2

3
4
5

6
7

8
9

10

Avg.
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Q Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 10:15

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Moritz Ebner Roman Heinz Lukas Aberer Gloria Barbieri Hermann Freitag Chiodi Cesare Fabio Riccadonna
209 257 206 258 238 248 229

1 49.469 48.944 57.668 52.279 52.926 55.226 52.739
2 45.295 -4.174 45.910 -3.034 52.561 -5.107 46.690 -5.589 47.345 -5.581 49.877 -5.349 3:59.103 +3:06.364

3 44.203 -1.092 44.810 -1.100 46.836 -5.725 45.346 -1.344 45.929 -1.416 48.162 -1.715 48.450 -3:10.653
4 44.183 -0.020 44.409 -0.401 45.049 -1.787 45.295 -0.051 45.440 -0.489 47.646 -0.516
5 43.933 -0.250 44.337 -0.072 44.965 -0.084 45.167 -0.128 45.992 +0.552 47.586 -0.060

6 44.120 +0.187 44.064 -0.273 44.811 -0.154 44.935 -0.232 45.416 -0.576 48.022 +0.436
7 44.217 +0.097 44.523 +0.459 44.700 -0.111 45.200 +0.265 45.624 +0.208 48.052 +0.030

8 44.192 -0.025 44.165 -0.358 44.788 +0.088 44.871 -0.329 45.725 +0.101 48.244 +0.192
9 44.562 +0.397 45.059 +0.271 45.330 +0.459 45.798 +0.073 47.796 -0.448

10 45.031 +0.469 45.166 -0.164 46.599 +0.801 48.342 +0.546

11 44.919 -0.247 45.992 -0.607
12 45.221 +0.302 45.686 -0.306

13 45.759 +0.538 45.896 +0.210

Avg. 44.952 45.076 47.382 45.860 46.490 48.895 1:53.431
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Q Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 10:15

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Federico Crisafulli Luca Peri
205 208

1 55.754 55.741
2 48.920 -6.834 50.352 -5.389

3 47.842 -1.078 49.313 -1.039
4 54.457 +6.615 49.481 +0.168
5 47.654 -6.803 48.906 -0.575

6 47.175 -0.479 49.333 +0.427
7 1:15.242 +28.067 49.045 -0.288

8 1:13.216 -2.026 49.052 +0.007
9 47.349 -25.867 49.128 +0.076

10 1:06.063 +18.714 49.640 +0.512

11 49.585 -0.055
12 48.930 -0.655

13

Avg. 56.367 49.876
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Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



PF Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 12:55

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Roman Heinz Moritz Ebner Gloria Barbieri Hermann Freitag Lukas Aberer Federico Crisafulli Chiodi Cesare
257 209 258 238 206 205 248

1 45.674 45.400 46.887 46.935 45.630 49.046 49.172
2 44.539 -1.135 1:18.070 +32.670 45.602 -1.285 45.778 -1.157 47.647 -1.399 47.597 -1.575

3 45.167 +0.628 44.812 -33.258 45.457 -0.145 45.499 -0.279 47.530 -0.117 47.611 +0.014
4 44.579 -0.588 44.605 -0.207 45.373 -0.084 45.479 -0.020 47.812 +0.282 47.760 +0.149
5 44.587 +0.008 44.522 -0.083 45.293 -0.080 45.573 +0.094 47.524 -0.288 47.452 -0.308

6 44.599 +0.012 44.656 +0.134 45.198 -0.095 45.579 +0.006 47.617 +0.093 47.466 +0.014
7 44.571 -0.028 45.483 +0.827 45.205 +0.007 45.382 -0.197 47.474 -0.143 47.680 +0.214

8 44.677 +0.106 44.537 -0.946 45.065 -0.140 45.616 +0.234 47.675 +0.201 47.613 -0.067
9 44.692 +0.015 44.500 -0.037 44.879 -0.186 45.912 +0.296 47.572 -0.103 47.488 -0.125

10 45.263 +0.571 44.698 +0.198 45.047 +0.168 45.703 -0.209 47.229 -0.343 47.506 +0.018

11 44.657 -0.606 45.135 +0.437 45.419 +0.372 45.748 +0.045 48.518 +1.289 48.024 +0.518
12 44.368 -0.289 44.775 -0.360 45.270 -0.149 45.484 -0.264 47.620 -0.898 48.006 -0.018

Avg. 44.781 47.599 45.391 45.724 45.630 47.772 47.781
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



PF Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 12:55

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Luca Peri Fabio Riccadonna
208 229

1 50.958 48.321
2 49.998 -0.960 46.907 -1.414

3 49.401 -0.597 46.525 -0.382
4 49.514 +0.113 46.438 -0.087
5 49.303 -0.211 46.728 +0.290

6 49.272 -0.031 46.474 -0.254
7 49.491 +0.219 46.603 +0.129

8 49.341 -0.150 47.048 +0.445
9 49.919 +0.578 46.583 -0.465

10 49.858 -0.061 46.627 +0.044

11 49.988 +0.130 46.818 +0.191
12 46.949 +0.131

Avg. 49.731 46.835
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Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Finale Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Moritz Ebner Roman Heinz Gloria Barbieri Hermann Freitag Fabio Riccadonna Chiodi Cesare Luca Peri
209 257 258 238 229 248 208

1 47.233 46.894 47.935 48.469 49.072 50.080 1:37.091
2 45.546 -1.687 45.334 -1.560 46.016 -1.919 46.370 -2.099 47.293 -1.779 48.421 -1.659 55.002 -42.089

3 45.079 -0.467 45.056 -0.278 45.535 -0.481 45.891 -0.479 46.820 -0.473 49.565 +1.144 50.145 -4.857
4 44.693 -0.386 45.203 +0.147 45.483 -0.052 45.730 -0.161 47.189 +0.369 48.110 -1.455 50.618 +0.473
5 1:11.919 +27.226 1:11.929 +26.726 45.442 -0.041 45.800 +0.070 47.230 +0.041 48.375 +0.265 48.982 -1.636

6 45.416 -26.503 45.377 -26.552 45.396 -0.046 45.662 -0.138 47.161 -0.069 47.800 -0.575 48.618 -0.364
7 45.086 -0.330 45.202 -0.175 45.351 -0.045 45.842 +0.180 47.174 +0.013 48.015 +0.215 51.014 +2.396

8 45.270 +0.184 45.357 +0.155 45.388 +0.037 45.882 +0.040 47.248 +0.074 48.474 +0.459 49.693 -1.321
9 45.774 +0.504 46.269 +0.912 45.313 -0.075 45.658 -0.224 47.231 -0.017 49.025 +0.551 49.594 -0.099

10 44.665 -1.109 44.970 -1.299 45.513 +0.200 45.827 +0.169 47.176 -0.055 48.583 -0.442 48.739 -0.855

11 44.712 +0.047 44.739 -0.231 45.481 -0.032 45.836 +0.009 47.237 +0.061 48.228 -0.355 48.952 +0.213
12 44.627 -0.085 44.859 +0.120 45.868 +0.387 45.917 +0.081 47.210 -0.027 48.183 -0.045 48.875 -0.077

13 44.676 +0.049 44.896 +0.037 45.219 -0.649 46.202 +0.285 50.457 +3.247
14 44.742 +0.066 44.834 -0.062 45.190 -0.029 45.997 -0.205 47.732 -2.725

Avg. 47.103 47.209 45.652 46.077 47.588 48.572 53.944
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Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Finale Junior
Ala WinterCup 2018 at: ALA (1,068 km) Date: 02.04.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:30

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Federico Crisafulli Lukas Aberer
205 206

1 47.580
2 45.745 -1.835

3 45.228 -0.517
4 44.837 -0.391
5 44.998 +0.161

6 44.882 -0.116
7 44.914 +0.032

8 45.096 +0.182
9 45.140 +0.044

10 44.980 -0.160

11 45.276 +0.296
12 44.887 -0.389

13 44.925 +0.038
14 45.257 +0.332

Avg. 45.268
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